
2021128 EC Buffalo City ProKennex Mini Masters
GS 16

1

2

TSA071146

TSA071764

EP

BOR

[1] Abigayel VOSLOO

GEORGINA DO REGO 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA061688

TSA071004

EP

EP

Zani NJIKELANA

Zoey  SCRIVEN 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA06158

TSA070100

BOR

BOR

Andrea WISEMAN

Mary-Janne  SMITH 6-4, 6-0

7

8

TSA071283

TSA061430

EP

WP

Audrey YOSSAKAMLOUK

[2] Mia KOTZE 6-3, 6-0

[1] Abigayel VOSLOO

Zoey  SCRIVEN

6-1, 6-2

Andrea WISEMAN

[2] Mia KOTZE

6-1, 6-1

[1] Abigayel VOSLOO

[2] Mia KOTZE

6-2, 6-4

[1] Abigayel VOSLOO

Zoey  SCRIVEN

Andrea WISEMAN 6-1, 6-2

Zoey  SCRIVEN

GEORGINA DO REGO

Zani NJIKELANA 6-2, 4-6, 10-6

Mary-Janne  SMITH

Audrey YOSSAKAMLOUK 6-3, 6-0

GEORGINA DO REGO

Audrey YOSSAKAMLOUK

6-2, 6-1

Audrey YOSSAKAMLOUK

Zani NJIKELANA

Mary-Janne  SMITH 6-3, 6-1

Mary-Janne  SMITH
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